

MAGDY-SC-अभ्यासार्थ अरजामा प्रखंड में 10।
मेहता दासा आदि मंडल के अग्रज से 1955 अग्रज
दासा आदि मंडल के अग्रज निमोरा आर्य से -
प्राप्त वर्षीय अभ्यासार्थ आर्य।

अभ्यासार्थ अभ्यास No 134

अभ्यासार्थ अभ्यास 08/SBD-2022-23
अभ्यासार्थ अभ्यास 33552308/

DIVISION

अभ्यासार्थ अभ्यास 12.05.2022.
अभ्यासार्थ अभ्यास की तिथि 11.01.2023.
अभ्यासार्थ अभ्यास के 08 SUB-DIVISION

WEST SUBRENT BOT

माप प्रवर्धन खर-पा 1225/2022-23.

4th Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- const ⁿ of road from					
TOI- Metaha Tola Ward					
no-8 Pakpan tola - 45					
Rajput Tola Ward no-06					
Agency - Divyanshu Traders					
Agg no:- 8/38D/2022-23					
Date of start:- 12.4.22					
Date of completion:- 11-01-23					
Actual Date of comp:- 11-01-23					
— Further measurement —					
— Nil —					
18/08/22 18/08/22					
Abstract of cost.					
Qty wide: FMB-P-14					
(1) P/v setting out pillars.					
-do- of -working.					
benchmark as Per T/s.					
0.425 km @ Rs. 4295.99/km - Rs. 1826200					
2) P/v reference pillars					
col - E/I					
0.425 km @ 1981.72/km - Rs. 842200					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land - do - E/I					
0.17 Hec @ Rs. 51133.76/Hec - Rs. 8693200					
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment					
from borrow pits					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) P/V & fixing RCC boundary pillars					
— do — do — E/I					
16 Nos @ Rs. 504.00 each					Rs. 8064.00
(22) P/V & fixing of retro reflected sign board as per T/S					
i) 600mm circular board					
4 Nos @ Rs. 5025.00 each					Rs. 20100.00
ii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
4 Nos @ Rs. 4884.80 each					Rs. 19539.20
iii) 300mm equilateral triangle					
6 Nos @ Rs. 5522.73 each					Rs. 33136.38
(23) P/V & fixing typical MMSY infarmmary sign board as per T/S					
6 Nos @ Rs. 11054.03 each					Rs. 66324.18
(24) P/V and erecting & place identification sign board as per T/S					
1 Nos @ Rs. 12034.13 each					Rs. 12034.13
(25) P/V & laying RCC pipe 300mm dia as per T/S					
15.00 m @ Rs. 831.72/m					Rs. 12476.00
Total Amt :-					Rs. 30,66,822.00
C/O					Rs. 30,66,822.00

Continuation

B.F — Rs. 30,66,822.00

31
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
GST @ 12%.					Rs. 368019.20
L. cess @ 1%.					Rs. 30.668.20
S. Fee.					
1) Const ⁿ of embankment - do					
524.50 x 23.78 x 0.10					Rs. 1247.20
2) Const ⁿ of subgrade: 303.10 x 23.78 x					
0.10					Rs. 721.20
3) Const ⁿ of subgrade:-					
912.30 x 23.78 x 0.10					Rs. 2169.20
4) GSB:- 350.39 x 475.5 x 0.10					Rs. 16661.20
5) WBM GR II:- 121.78 x 637.37 x 0.10					Rs. 7762.20
6) L.P.:- 7.50 x 0.80 x 0.10					Rs. 1.20
7) PCC M-15:- 2.97 x 465.44 x 0.10					Rs. 138.20
8) PCC M20 substructure:					
30.04 x 535.51 x 0.10					Rs. 1609.20
9) MSS:- 1623.68 x 12.69 x 0.10					Rs. 2060.20
Total Amt					Rs. 34,97,877.20
Less - 17% below (-)					Rs. 594639.20
Total Amt					Rs. 28,03,238.20
Less pre. work payment					Rs. 28,03,238.20
vide TMB - A - 20 (-)					Rs. 13,89,407.20
Net payable Amt					Rs. 15,13,831.20
18/05/23					
15/05/23					

Continuation